238
Textile Lifting Slings Round slings
RSE
Round sling with single sleeve
Made from polyester (PES), EN 1492-2 with single stitch-
less protection sleeve, with capacity label
Features
•	With single sleeve, PU-starched, thermally fixed.

angle β
45°- 60°
kg
Width
approx.
under load
mm
Thickness
approx.
under load
mm
Shortest
possible
length
mm
RSE-01000 violet 1000 800 2000 1400 1000 50 10 500
RSE-02000 green 2000 1600 4000 2800 2000 55 10 500
RSE-03000 yellow 3000 2400 6000 4200 3000 60 15 500
RSE-04000 grey 4000 3200 8000 5600 4000 75 15 500
RSE-05000 red 5000 4000 10000 7000 5000 85 20 1000
RSE-06000 brown 6000 4800 12000 8400 6000 90 20 1000
RSE-08000 blue 8000 6400 16000 11200 8000 100 25 1000
RSE-10000 orange 10000 8000 20000 14000 10000 120 30 1000
INFO
Special lengths available on request.
230
Textile Lifting Slings User information